OKINAWA OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | Blue | Adult | Light

~76.0kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Kwangjin Kim

REDSTONE JUJTSU

Makito Ameku

1- 33

NOVA UNIAO

Jaimerson Aguirre

NOVA UNIAO

Masaki Morita

1- 39

1- 34

REVERSAL GYM OKINAWA CROSSxLINE

1- 38




